REZOLUTION MO. 1388-68

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING RBUDGET AMENI- T THE WEARLEY COUNTY,
TENNESSEE SCHOOL FUMD FOI THE Proc THOING JUNE 30, 1968
WHEREAS, certain events have occurvosl jeopiirig i the 1997 9% School budgel;
and, )
WHEREAS, computer workstations, equipment . ancl | G P hasierd,
AND WHEREAS, these expenses having ocoirpredd fooqoig Tappeplk pn Bl P07 -98 plasal veas
of the Weakley County School budoel .
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by thee [t | O Weakley County,

Tennessee, assembled in requl.a

Py o 1998, that:
SECTION 1. The School Fund is herebo anegpde
Fund #141
Account | v by t Amended
Number Account i — Budyget
Unappropriated Daleon
35120 Undesignated Fund Fal oooe Y, B SO0 £0,011.00
Estimated Revenues
43517 Tuition - Other S0, 000,00 108,420.00
Expenditures
73300 344 Payment to Schools I',6864. " _4, 000,00 21,684.00
73300 499 Other Supplies & Materials 13,900. 00 _h,.500,00 13,900.00
73300 T90 Other Equipment -0 - 20,500.00 20,500.00
Total Expenditures 31,084.00 30,000,00 61,084.00

SECTION 2. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that all resoluti. = | the Board of Counly Commissioners
of Weakley County, Tennessee, which are in conflict ¢ith thigs resolution are hereby repealed.

SECTION 3. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that this rec - luiion take effect from and after its

passage, the public welfare requiring it. This resc ol ion shall be spread upen the minnles
of the Board of County Commissioners.

PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF THE COMMISSION, THIS REICLUTION IS SPONSORED BY THE FOLLOWING
MEMBERS OF THE WEAKLEY COUNTY BOARD QF CQUNTY COMMI S iQUERS:

SPONSORED BY:

i [BRR0 S T R _[?2
’V\A\Gx;_ ﬂgf*‘%ézéaﬁ?f/ ?Jr  ZAZL%/' ;/ff/A~

ﬂcKNﬁ%%ﬁDGED AND APPROVED: Al RDGED AND KPREOVED:
= o} . ) |
- .
) / / - i ‘) , - )
{ / (; . o e _(;‘ —— ( . (;;
N I O / s PRy b
N o 7 y . e b ) .
Chaifman, Health/Educatf@n/Welfare Committee : "o, Finance, Ways & Means Committee
Motion made by Commissioner ‘JESLbIgEQKWMVVN _____ that the foregoing and hereto
attached resolution be approved. Scoonded b oo Stewart
Upon being put to a roll call wvote, moiion = . Pl Py » vote of 20 Yean,
LD Nays, ne passed and NONEhsant .

ATTE %T H 7 i

L Lo / _— ( ‘ A e &

7 NI N~ B WIS 5 e 1 G i
Pat Scarbrough, Coun}ﬁlclerk b, ey Bmaecutive

(.- ay
This the 18 ~day of fmwjjﬂ)




EXPLANATION OF BUDGET RESOLUTION:

Unappreopriated Balances

35120 Use fund balance

Estimated Revenues

43517 We have had an increass |y o coavetr the 19097 -9@
that will increase reveni:

Expenditures

73300 344 The schools will receive | Feiele increase.,

73300 499 To purchase recreational o S G RA i o I TN

73300 790 To purchase compubon woeg bl

projection



